Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
Industrial Filters · Accumulators
®
Quality assured!

C…visual/electrical
normally open 42 V
Ordering information
A = M 070
Ordering information
B 0,2 = l 0,2 HS 32 00P*
Ordering information
C 0.2 = l 0,2 HA 32 00P*
Switching symbol Switching symbol
Ordering
Information
Selection of filter size:
using the computer program
"EPE - FILTERSELECT”
or performance characteristics
in this brochure.
Special designs available on request.
0  = without
A = vacuum gauge
B 0,2 = vacuum switch
               normally closed 42 V
C 0,2 = vacuum switch
               normally open 42 V
0  = without
0 = standard
0 = standard
Nominal filtration grade in μm
G = stainless steel wire mesh, cleanable
G10  G25  G40  G60  G80  G100
VS = nonwoven media, not cleanable
VS 25   VS 40   VS 80
P = paper, not cleanable
P5   P10   P25
Absolute filtration grade
(ISO4572)in μm
H...SL = micro glass-fibre, not cleanable
 H1SL   H3SL   H6SL   H10SL
H20SL
AS = micro glass-fibre, water
absorbing, not cleanable
AS1  AS3  AS6  AS10  AS20
Nominal filtration grade in μm
G = stainless steel wire mesh, cleanable
G25 G40 G 130
G 200 G 250 G 300
G 350 G 450 G 550
G 600 G 800 G 1000
G 1500 G 2000
0... = standard adhesive
T = 100°C
...0 = standard material
0... = standard adhesive
T = 100°C
1 = 0,3 bar
for
Filter Element
always 0
0 = without
1 = 0,3 bar
0 =
without
P =
Buna N
V =
Viton
for Filter
Element
always 0
0 =
without
0= without
5= silicon free
Y= with add.
strainer only
for SE 360 to
SE 560
on request